The Dressage Foundation's Contribution Form for the Young Rider Dream Program

Thank you for "rising to the challenge" and supporting the Young Rider Dream Program through Margaret Duprey and Cherry Knoll Farm's \$100,000 Matching Gift Challenge. Your gift will have TWICE the impact and ensure the program will be available for years to come. MARGARET DUPREY & CHERRY KNOLL FARM'S



Young Rider Dream Program

It's easy to make your match. Simply complete this form and return it to us.

Name:					
			Zip:		
Phone:					
Email:					
I would like	e to make a contribution c	ıf:			
	🗌 \$5,000 - To pr	ovide housing for YRDP	Participants		
	🗌 \$3,000 - To sp	onsor one Young Rider'	S Dream Program		
	🗌 \$1,500 - To pr	ovide transportation to	barns and shows		
	🗌 \$750 - To sp	\$750 - To sponsor the flight for one Young Rider			
	_ · ·	□ \$250 - To help pay for food expenses			
		\$100 - To provide important support for the Young Rider Dream Program			
	•	nt: \$	0		
_	Check – Please mail to the Credit Card – Please charg		card listed below.		
	Card #:				
			Security Code:		
Return this	s form to: The Dressage F 1314 'O' Stree Lincoln, NE 68 or to info@dr	t, Suite 305	Or scan t donate c	this QR code to online:	

Questions? Call (402) 434-8585 or email info@dressagefoundation.org.